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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 RAJIMOL K MAHESH LAL M P 
(HSBN)

MAHESH BHAVAN, 
ARUMLAVU, 

MAMKOOTTAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

695133, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

2 09/01/2026 NEKHA G P PREMKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

16/320 (1), NELLIVILA 
VEEDU 

VAZHUTHOOR, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 09/01/2026 Rudran C S Chandrasekharan Nair T 
(FTHR)

Koodilla Mele Puthen 
Veedu, Athiyanoor, 

Athiyanoor, 
Aralummoodu, 695123, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

4 09/01/2026 M HYDER ALI NOORUDEEN (FTHR) SUDHINA NIVAS, T B 
JUNCTION, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

5 09/01/2026 Abin S Sheeba L (MTHR) Thaithottathu, Vadakke 
Attathu Puthan Veedu, 

Thozhukkal,Plavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121, 

Neyyattinkara

  

6 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZAR 
N 

NAZAR A (FTHR) 1/120 NAZAR 
MANZIL, 

VADAKKEPANAYARATHALA 
VAZHIMUKKU, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

ARALUMMOODU, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 09/01/2026 ASHISHA MOHAN A 
L 

ARUL MOHANA 
KUMAR K (FTHR)

13/273, EDAN NIVAS, 
PLANTHAIVILA, 
KODANKARA, 
CHENKAL P O, 

695132, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

8 09/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR GIREENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

9/314 AMRITHAM, 
VISHNUPURAM, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR 

P O, 695126, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

9 09/01/2026 GODWIN REGULAS DILERT REGULAS 
(FTHR)

16/529, IMMANUEL 
HOUSE 

VAZHUTHOOR, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

10 09/01/2026 SHIJAD N NOOHUKANNU 
(FTHR)

CHARAL 
KALLUVILA VEEDU, 

T B JUNCTION, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 09/01/2026 Ashna D L Darwin J (FTHR) 94A Valichivila 
Mekkeputhen Veedu, 

Paraniyam, Thirupuram, 
Poovar, 695525, 

Neyyattinkara

  

12 09/01/2026 MAYADEVI B S P SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

95 DEVI NIVAS, 
KANNARAVILA, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

13 09/01/2026 AKHIL A S AJAYAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

MELE KALATHIL 
VEEDU, 

VLANGAMURI, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695121, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

14 09/01/2026 PONNAYYAN N ANIL KUMAR P 
(OTHR)

S R BHAVAN, 
CHAMAVILA, 

Chenkal, Ayira, 695502, 
Neyyattinkara

  

15 09/01/2026 PHILOMINA L Ponnayyan N (HSBN) S R BHAVAN, 
Chamavila, Chenkal, 

Ayira, 695502, 
Neyyattinkara

  

16 09/01/2026 Jiji B S Hareendralal T K 
(HSBN)

Hamara, Athiyannoor, 
Athiyanoor, 

Aralummoodu, 695123, 
Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

17 09/01/2026 SHAJAHAN P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KHADER (FTHR)

KAVUVILA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

ATHIYANNOOR, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 
ARALUMOODU, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKAR

  

18 09/01/2026 CHANDRAN S RAJA LEKSHMI A 
(WIFE)

KUZHYVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

ANCHUMARAMKALA, 
VELLARADA, 

VELLARADA, 695505, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

19 09/01/2026 A WILFRED JOE ALBERT (FTHR) 16/341-1, DREAM 
VILLA ELLUVILA 

PATTAVILA, 
KARODE, 

UCHAKKADA P O, 
695506, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

20 09/01/2026 STEVE AARON Sunil Das D (FTHR) Dei Gratia, Olippusala, 
Athiyannur, 

Kodangavila P O, 
695123, Neyyattinkara

  

21 09/01/2026 ALWIN SAVIEO T TOM Y RAJAN (FTHR) 9/373, GEORGE 
NIVAS, VALIYAVILA 

PURAYIDAM 
POZHIYOOR P O, 

KULATHOOR, 695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 09/01/2026 Deepu S Suseelan S (FTHR) Mudaplavila Veedu, 
Arangamukal, 
Athiyannoor, 

Aralummodu, 695123, 
Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

23 09/01/2026 SYAMA T S SASITHARAN 
AASARI (FTHR)

177, SARANYA 
BHAVAN 

VAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
NEYYATTINKARA P 

O, 695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

24 09/01/2026 SIBYL SHARON Sunil Das D (FTHR) DEIGRATIA, 
OLIPPUSALA, 

ATHIYANNUR, 
KODANGAVILA P O, 

695123, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

25 09/01/2026 ARDRA  A S SINDHU R (MTHR) 12, CHARALUVILA 
VEEDUHOSPITAL 

JUNCTION, 
NEYYATTIKARA, 
NEYYATTIKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 09/01/2026 JOEL S JOY AJAY KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

14/69, JOEL PALACE 
KAIPPURAM, 

KALLIVILAKAM 
POZHIYOOR P O, 
KARODE, 695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

27 09/01/2026 REJITH LAL S Sankar C (FTHR) RAJANI BHAVAN , 
KUNCHUVEEDU 
VILLA,, Parayadi, 

Kunniyode, Karode, 
Kakkavila, 695506, 

Neyyattinkara

  

28 09/01/2026 ALTHAF A JAMEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

14/173 B, 
MANATHOTTAM, 

VELLARADA, 
VELLARADA, 695505, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

29 09/01/2026 DRISIN S BIJU BIJU A S (FTHR) 449, Drishya 
Nivas,parayarukonam,Irumpil, 

Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121, 

Neyyattinkara

  

30 09/01/2026 SRUTHI M R MADHU G (FTHR) sruthilayam, manaluvila, 
avanakuzhi, 

Thannimoodu, 695123, 
Neyyattinkara

  

31 09/01/2026 ASWATHY R B BINU J (FTHR) CHEMMENTHATTU 
VEEDU, 

KULATHAMMAL 
CHAIKOTTUKONAM 

P O, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

CHAIKOTTUKONAM 
P O, 695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 09/01/2026 Radhakrishnan V S Velappan Nair G 
(FTHR)

Deepa Nivas, Nilamel, 
Neyyattinkara, 

Neyyattinkara, 695121, 
Neyyattinkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


